

1st & final part of Main work

1.
Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair					
Work from Fulwarighat					
102 SC Beldhampur - panchayat					
8094 Under MR (3054)					
Name of Agency: -					
Shri Jay Shree Karmacharya					
Aot - Sagar NAKAR					
Dist - Saran, Bihar					
Agreement Amount of					
Main work					

R. 76,98,726 = ₹					
Agreement Amount of Main work					
R. 32,83,124 = ₹					
Agreement Rate					
2.80 % Below					
Date of work start					
15/09/2020					
Date of work Completion					
14/09/2021					
Actual work Completion Date					
31/08/2021					

Continuation

Est of Survey Part of Map 1000K

A bepract of 15 Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of concrete road base & maintenance base. V.T.M.B. P-2 Qty - 4 Nos					
② R 9574.38/ea R 38,298=					
② providing & laying of concrete & place identification base. V.T.M.B. P-2 Area - 1.9242					
③ R 12,258.27/42 R 24,026 ^{23,536=}					
③ Digging clearance & grubbing of road base V.T.M.B. P-2 Area - 0.40 Hectare					
④ R 51,133.76/H R 20,454=					
④ concrete of 6.5 B 60-4 for B.T. station. V.T.M.B. P-3 Qty - 30.6540					
⑤ R 2405.93/43 R 73,742=					
⑤ providing & laying of V.I.B.W. 60-2 V.T.M.B. P-4 Qty - 14.4543					
⑥ R 4564.98/43 R 65,964=					

Continuation
C.O. - Total R 2,21,794

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) providing & laying of W.B.M. 6x-3 V-T.M.B. P-5 Qty - 52.0 m ³ C.R. 4041.19/m ³ R 2,14,183=0					
(7) providing & laying of precast coat with RS-1 V-T.M.B. P-6 Area - 706.69 m ² C.R. 42.08/m ² R 29,738=0					
(8) providing & laying of Jack Coat with RS-1 V-T.M.B. P-6 Area - 706.69 m ² C.R. 14.31/m ² R 10,113=0					
(9) providing & Raising 16 20 mm thick layer graded precast Carpet V-T.M.B. P-7 Area - 706.69 m ² C.R. 231.73/m ² R 1,63,761=0					
(10) providing Jack Coat with RS-1 V-T.M.B. P-8 Area - 7591.51 m ² C.R. 12.44/m ² R 94,438=0					

Continuation

C.O. total R 7,34,227=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑪ Provisioning of Raftering of 25mm thick S.P.C					
N.T.M.B & P-9					
Qty - 189.7943					
⑫ R 11, 717.83/43 R 22, 23, 927					
⑫ Road Marking on B-7. Surface.					
N.T.M.B & P-9					
Area - 400.0042					
⑬ R 735.44/42 R 294.176					
⑬ Provisioning of Irons, chains, arrows etc.					
N.T.M.B & P-10					
Area - 1.0042					
⑭ R 77.72/42 R 78=0					
⑭ Completion of Earthing					
Show day Lead 1000m					
N.T.M.B & P-11					
Qty - 1500.0043					
⑮ R 176.86/43 R 2, 65, 290=0					
⑮ Provisioning of H/King					
16 RCC M15 K.Y. post.					
N.T.M.B & P-12					
Qty - 3 Nos					
⑯ R 2137.90/00 R 6414=0					

Continuation

C.O. - 35, 24, 112

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing of fitting of RCC					
MIS 200M post.					
V.T.M.B PP-12					
Qty - 8 Nos					
Q R 603.66/ea R					4829=
(17) providing of fitting of boom equilibrium					
of rectangular Beam.					
V.T.M.B PP-12					
Qty - 12 Nos					
Q R 3584.52/ea R					43,014=
(18) providing of fitting of boom equilibrium					
V.T.M.B PP-12					
Qty - 10 Nos					
Q R 3681.08/ea R					36,811=
(19) providing of fitting of boom & 450mm size					
rectangular Beam.					
V.T.M.B PP-12					
Qty - 12 Nos					
Q R 3551.95/ea R					42,623=
(20) providing of fitting of Boundary pillars					
V.T.M.B PP-12					
Qty - 60 Nos					
Q R 494.73/ea R					29,684=

Continuation

C.A - total R 36,81,073=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) painting New letters of figures of any shade X.T.M.B PP-13 Qty - 440 cm ² @ Rs 0.59/cm ² Rs 260=0					
(22) Repair work of brick masonry with 1:4 X.T.M.B PP-13 Qty - 5.76 m ³ @ Rs 4983.29/m ³ Rs 28,704=0					
(23) 15 mm thick cement plaster work 1:4 C.M X.T.M.B PP-12 Area - 40.32 m ² @ Rs 141.26/m ² Rs 5696=0					
(24) painting two coats on plaster work. X.T.M.B PP-14 Area - 40.32 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² Rs 3919=0					
(25) Planting of trees by the road side. X.T.M.B PP-14 Qty - 61 Nos @ Rs 819.92/ea Rs 50,015=0					

Continuation

~~Rs 37,69~~
 C.D - B 37,69,667=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf-R	37,	69,667 ⁰⁰
Add 12 1/2% GST			H3R	4,	52,360 ⁰⁰
Add 1% Labour cum H3R					37,697 ⁰⁰
Add S. e. storage fee			H3R		23,511 ⁰⁰
			Total R	42,	82,235 ⁰⁰
Less 2.80% Labour as					
per Agreement			H3R	1,	19,903 ⁰⁰
Net Pay Amount			H3R	41,	62,332 ⁰⁰
<i>Done</i> 31/02/2021 J. B. Maker					

Continuation